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ST. AUGUSTINE UNIVERSITY OF TANZANIA -ARUSHA CENTRE 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

SUPP/SPECIAL SECOND SEMESTER 

                                                                                EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2017/2018                           FINAL DRAFT        9TH OCTOBER 2018 

Date Time Course 

Code 

Course title Program Exam 

Type 

No. of 

Cand. 

Exam 

room 

Mon 15/10/2018 09:00 AM   LGT 222 Basic French For Tourism II BSCT 3 SUPP 3 L HALL 

(Morning) 09:00 AM GE 122 Surveying and Mapping Science BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM LG 221 Basic French II BAED 2 SUPP 40 L HALL 

 09:00 AM LG 221 Basic French II BSCT  2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM LGT 122 Basic French For Tourism BCST  1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM   LGT 222 Basic French For Tourism II BSCT  3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM GE 122 Surveying and Mapping Science BAED 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 09:00 AM LG 221 Basic French II BAED 2 SPECIAL 18 L HALL 

 09:00 AM LG 221 Basic French II BSCT  2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM LGT 122 Basic French For Tourism BCST  1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

        

Mon 15/10/2018 13:00 HRS SW 323 Semantiki na Pragmatiki BAED 3 SUPP 9 L HALL 

(Afternoon) 13:00 HRS LGT 322 Communicative French For Tourism IV BSCT 3 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS HR 221 Human Resource Management BSCT 2 SUPP 6 L HALL 

 13:00 HRS LL 203 Introduction to Semantics BAED 2 SUPP 6 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS EC 222 Intermediate Macroeconomics Analysis II BAED 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 13:00 HRS TWL 122 Introduction To Tropical Wild Animals BSCT 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 13:00 HRS SW 323 Semantiki na Pragmatiki BAED 3 SPECIAL 4 L HALL 

 13:00 HRS LGT 322 Communicative French For Tourism IV BSCT 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 13:30 HRS HR 221 Human Resource Management BSCT 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 13:00 HRS LL 203 Introduction to Semantics BAED 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 13:30 HRS EC 222 Intermediate Macroeconomics Analysis II BAED 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 13:00 HRS TWL 122 Introduction To Tropical Wild Animals BSCT 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

        

Mon 15/10/2018 17:00 HRS MED 602 Theories, Concepts and Methodologies in Educational Planning MEM 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

(Evening) 17:00 HRS EC 024 Macro - Economics DBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00HRS EC 225 Development Economics  BAED 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS EC 024 Macro - Economics DA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

         17:00 HRS CLW 017 Introduction to legal practice CL 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS ACC 001 Principles of Auditing CA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 058 Law of Business Association DL 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TPH 221 Business And Tourism Ethics BSCT 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AT 022 Taxation DA 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PM 005 Principles of Marketing CBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BUS 052 Organization Behaviour DBA 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS ACC 054 Fundamentals of Corporate Finance DBA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 
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Mon 15/10/2018 17:00 HRS DA 215 Fundamentals of Corporate Finance DA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

(Evening) 17:00 HRS PH 113 Social Ethics CA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PH 113 Social Ethics CBA 1 -  SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PH 113 Social Ethics CL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PH 113 Social Ethics DA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 055 Family Law DL 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

   17:00 HRS LG 122 Basic English II BAED 1 SUPP 13 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS EC 024 Macro - Economics DBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS EC 024 Macro - Economics DA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 017 Introduction to legal practice CL 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS ACC 001 Principles of Auditing CA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 058 Law of Business Association DL 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TPH 221 Business And Tourism Ethics BSCT 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PM 005 Principles of Marketing CBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00HRS EC 225 Development Economics  BAED 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BUS 052 Organization Behaviour DBA 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS ACC 054 Fundamentals of Corporate Finance DBA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DA 215 Fundamentals of Corporate Finance DA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PH 113 Social Ethics CA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PH 113 Social Ethics CBA 1 -  SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PH 113 Social Ethics CL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PH 113 Social Ethics DA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 055 Family Law DL 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LG 122 Basic English II BAED 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

        

Tue 16/10/2018 09:00 AM GE 222 Population Studies and Development BAED 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

(Morning) 09:00 AM EA 302 Management of Education and School Administration BAED 3 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 09:00 AM CT 107 Secondary Language Teaching Methods BAED 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 122 Introductory Macroeconomics Analysis II BAED 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM GM 121 Management Principles And Practice BSCT 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM TGM 321 Case Study Analysis And Business Consulting Skills BSCT 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM HR 221 Human Resource Management BSCT 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 09:00 AM GE 222 Population Studies and Development BAED 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EA 302 Management of Education and School Administration BAED 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM CT 107 Secondary Language Teaching Methods BAED 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 122 Introductory Macroeconomics Analysis II BAED 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM TGM 321 Case Study Analysis And Business Consulting Skills BSCT 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM GM 121 Management Principles And Practice BSCT 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM HR 221 Human Resource Management BSCT 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

        

Tue 16/10/2018 13:30 HRS TMK 221 Tourism Marketing BSCT 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

(Afternoon) 13:30  HRS HI 368 Oral History of Tanzania BAED 3 SUPP 4 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS THM 123 Principles of Travel and Tourism BCScT 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 13:00 HRS CT 108 Methods for Teaching Social Science BAED 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 
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 13:00 HRS CT 108 Methods for Teaching Social Science BAED 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS THM 123    Principles of Travel and Tourism BCScT 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS HI 368 Oral History of Tanzania BAED 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 13:30 HRS TMK 221 Tourism Marketing BSCT 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

        

Tues 16/10/2018 17:00 HRS BR 014 Business Research and Reporting DBA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

(Evening) 17:00 HRS BR 014 Business Research and Reporting DA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CA 006 Commercial Knowledge CA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CA 006 Commercial Knowledge CBA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LCS 050 Communication Skills for Lawyers CL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LCS 050 Communication Skills for Lawyers DL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AP 004 Principles of Cost Accounting CBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AP 004 Principles of Cost Accounting CA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 015 International Law CL 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 060 International Law DL 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS EC 012 Micro-Economics DA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CT 102 Curriculum Development and Evaluation BAED 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS SW 225 Tamthilia ya Kiswahili BAED 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS EC 322 Monetary Economics BAED 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LGT 123 English For Tourism BSCT 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TGM 221 Information Technology And Communication In Tourism BSCT 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TWL 322 Wild Animal Behavior BSCT 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MED 611 Comparative Education MEM 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CT 102 Curriculum Development and Evaluation BAED 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS SW 225 Tamthilia ya Kiswahili BAED 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS EC 322 Monetary Economics BAED 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LGT 123 English For Tourism BSCT 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TGM 221 Information Technology And Communication In Tourism BSCT 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TWL 322 Wild Animal Behavior BSCT 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BR 014 Business Research and Reporting DBA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BR 014 Business Research and Reporting DA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CA 006 Commercial Knowledge CA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CA 006 Commercial Knowledge CBA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DA 229 Management Accounting DA 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LCS 050 Communication Skills for Lawyers CL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LCS 050 Communication Skills for Lawyers DL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AP 004 Principles of Cost Accounting CBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AP 004 Principles of Cost Accounting CA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 064 Alternative Dispute resolution DL 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 015 International Law CL 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 060 International Law DL 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

       L HALL 

Wed 17/10/2018 09:00 AM GE 349: Contemporary Geography for Africa BAED 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

(Morning) 09:00 AM THM 221 International Business BSCT 2 SUPP 4 L HALL 

 09:00 AM HI 104 Themes in African History BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 
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 09:00 AM EP 222 Guidance and Counseling BAED 2 SUPP 5 L HALL 

 09:00 AM MK 121 Principles Of Marketing BSCT 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM GE 349 Contemporary Geography for Africa BAED 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM THM 221 International Business BSCT 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM HI 104 Themes in African History BAED 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EP 222 Guidance and Counseling BAED 2 SPECIAL 4 L HALL 

 09:00 AM MK 121 Principles Of Marketing BSCT 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

        

Wed 17/10/2018 13:30  HRS HI 265 Neo Colonialism and Revolutionary Movement BAED 2 SUPP 4 L HALL 

(Afternoon) 13:30  HRS SW 124 Utangulizi Wa Isimu Na Muundo Wa Kiswahili BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS TWL 322 Wild Animal Behavior BSCT 3 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS REL 221 Comparative Religion BSCT 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS THM 121 Hospitality And Tourism Management BSCT 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS THM 121 Hospitality And Tourism Management BSCT 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS SW 124 Utangulizi Wa Isimu Na Muundo Wa Kiswahili BAED 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS REL 221 Comparative Religion BSCT 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS TWL 322 Wild Animal Behavior BSCT 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS HI 265 Neo Colonialism and Revolutionary Movement BAED 2 SPECIAL 4 L HALL 

        

Wed 17/10/2018 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

(Evening) 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CBA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 
  17:00 HRS 

  CS 014 
  Introduction to information and communication technology   DA 1 – SEM 1 

SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 066 Labour Law DL 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 016 Procedural Law CL 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BUS 060 Procurement and Supply Chain Management DBA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS ET 005 Elements of Tax CA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS QM 021 Quantitative techniques for Decision Making DA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS QM 021 Quantitative techniques for Decision Making DBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MED 601 Theories, Practices and Fundamentals in Educational 
Administration 

MEM 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CT 126 Mbinu za Ufundishaji wa Kiswahili BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS QM 021 Quantitative techniques for Decision Making DA 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 061 International Trade and Finance Law DL 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PS 001 Principles of Supply Chain Management CBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 057 Introduction to Legal Practice and Drafting DL 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS EC 323 Public Finance II BAED 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 
17:00 HRS TGM 224 

Small Business Management And Entrepreneurship In Tourism 
And Hospitality 

BSCT 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LL 303 Historical and Comparative Linguistics BAED 3 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LL 202 Morphology BAED 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TFN 321 Investment Analysis BSCT 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

Wed 17/10/2018 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

(Evening) 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CBA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 
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 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 
17:00 HRS 

   CS 014 
Introduction to information and communication technology DA 1 – SEM 1 

SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 066 Labour Law DL 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 016 Procedural Law CL 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BUS 060 Procurement and Supply Chain Management DBA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS ET 005 Elements of Tax CA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS QM 021 Quantitative techniques for Decision Making DA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS QM 021 Quantitative techniques for Decision Making DBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MED 601 Theories, Practices and Fundamentals in Educational 
Administration 

MEM 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CT 126 Mbinu za Ufundishaji wa Kiswahili BAED 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS QM 021 Quantitative techniques for Decision Making DA 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 061 International Trade and Finance Law DL 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

Wed 17/10/2018 17:00 HRS PS 001 Principles of Supply Chain Management CBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

(Evening) 17:00 HRS DLW 057 Introduction to Legal Practice and Drafting DL 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS EC 323 Public Finance II BAED 3 SPECIAL 4 L HALL 

 
17:00 HRS TGM 224 

Small Business Management And Entrepreneurship In Tourism 
And Hospitality 

BSCT 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CBA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CS 002 Computer Knowledge CL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LL 303 Historical and Comparative Linguistics BAED 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LL 202 Morphology BAED 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TFN 321 Investment Analysis BSCT 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

       L HALL 

Thu 18/10/2018 09:00 AM HI 262 History of East Africa BAED 2 SUPP 5 L HALL 

(Morning) 09:00 AM EC 221 Intermediate Microeconomic Analysis II BAED 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 09:00 AM SW 125 Nadharia na Maendeleo ya Fasihi ya Kiswahili BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 121 Introduction To Micro Economics Analysis II BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM GE 346 Project Planning and Management BAED 3 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 
09:00 AM SWL 211 

Introduction To Environmental Related Laws, Policies And 
Regulations 

BSCT 2 
SUPP 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM HI 262 History of East Africa BAED 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 221 Intermediate Microeconomic Analysis II BAED 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM SW 125 Nadharia na Maendeleo ya Fasihi ya Kiswahili BAED 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 121 Introduction To Micro Economics Analysis II BAED 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM GE 346 Project Planning and Management BAED 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 
09:00 AM SWL 211 

Introduction To Environmental Related Laws, Policies And 
Regulations 

  BSCT 2 
SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

        

Thu18/10/2018 13:30  HRS THM 323 Tourism Policy & Planning BSCT 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

(Afternoon) 13:30  HRS AY  301 Basics in Archaeology BAED 3 SUPP 5 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS EC 325 Applied Quantitative Methods and Econometrics BAED 3 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 13:30 HRS EF 200 History of Education BAED 2 SUPP 8 L HALL 
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 13:30  HRS THM 323 Tourism Policy & Planning BSCT 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS AY  301 Basics in Archaeology BAED 3 SPECIAL 7 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS EC 325 Applied Quantitative Methods and Econometrics BAED 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 13:30  HRS EF 200 History of Education BAED 2 SPECIAL 9 L HALL 

        

Thu18/10/2018 17:00 HRS DA 023 Intermediate Financial Accounting I DA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

(Evening)  17:00 HRS PUB 052 Quality Management DBA 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 056 Law of Evidence DL 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 053 Criminal Law and Procedure DL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BS 005 Principles of Business Communication Skills CA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BC 011 Principles of Business Communication Skills DA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS HI 103 Capitalism and Imperialism in the World History BAED 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MED 603 Economics of Education MEM 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 015 Financial Accounting DA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DA 012 Auditing Theory and Practices DA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 052 Law of Contract DL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 002 Principles of Small Business Planning CA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS GE 221 Introduction to Environmental Education BAED 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TGM 222 Strategic Management For Tourism &Hospitality Industry BSCT  2 SUPP 4 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS GE 352 Natural Resources Management BAED 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DA 023 Intermediate Financial Accounting I DA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 4 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PUB 052 Quality Management DBA 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 056 Law of Evidence DL 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 053 Criminal Law and Procedure DL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BS 005 Principles of Business Communication Skills CA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BC 011 Principles of Business Communication Skills DA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS HI 103 Capitalism and Imperialism in the World History BAED 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MED 603 Economics of Education MEM 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 015 Financial Accounting DA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DA 012 Auditing Theory and Practices DA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 052 Law of Contract DL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 002 Principles of Small Business Planning CA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS GE 221 Introduction to Environmental Education BAED 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS TGM 222 Strategic Management For Tourism &Hospitality Industry BSCT  2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS GE 352 Natural Resources Management BAED 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

       L HALL 

Fri   19/10/2018 09:00 AM DS 100 Development Studies BAED 3 SUPP 35 L HALL 

   (Morning) 09:00 AM DS 100 Development Studies BSCT 1 SUPP 5 L HALL 

 09:00 AM DS 100 Development Studies BSCT 3 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM TMT 221 Statistics For Tourism And Hospitality Decision Making BSCT 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 223 Quantitative Methods II BAED 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 224 Econometrics I BAED 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM DS 100 Development Studies BAED 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 09:00 AM DS 100 Development Studies BAED 3 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM DS 100 Development Studies BSCT 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 
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 09:00 AM DS 100 Development Studies BSCT 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM TMT 221 Statistics For Tourism And Hospitality Decision Making BSCT 2 SPECIAL 4 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 223 Quantitative Methods II BAED 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EC 224 Econometrics I BAED 2 SPECIAL 5 L HALL 

 09:00 AM DS 100 Development Studies BAED 1 SPECIAL 4 L HALL 

        

Fri 19/10/2018 17:00 HRS AC 004 Book-keeping and Financial Accounting CA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

(Evening) 17:00 HRS AC 004 Book-keeping and Financial Accounting CBA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PUB 051 Principles of Management DBA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MP 221 Principles of Management DA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 013 Private Commercial Law CL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BM 016 Business Mathematics and Statistics DA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LB 025 Principles of Business Law DA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LB 025 Principles of Business Law DBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 051 Constitutional, Administrative and Human Rights Law DL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 062 Law of the Child DL 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 065 Law of Succession, Probate and Administration of Estates DL 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BA 003 Principles of Business Administration and Management CA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BA 003 Principles of Business Administration and Management CBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 014 Private Personal Law CL 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BP 024 Business Planning DBA 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BP 024 Business Planning DA 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 054 Civil Law Procedure DL 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS GE 121 Spatial Organization BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MED 604 Research Methods In  Education II MEM 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 004 Book-keeping and Financial Accounting CA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 004 Book-keeping and Financial Accounting CBA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS PUB 051 Principles of Management DBA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MP 221 Principles of Management DA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 013 Private Commercial Law CL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BM 016 Business Mathematics and Statistics DA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LB 025 Principles of Business Law DA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LB 025 Principles of Business Law DBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 004 Book-keeping and Financial Accounting CA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 004 Book-keeping and Financial Accounting CBA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 051 Constitutional, Administrative and Human Rights Law DL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 062 Law of the Child DL 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 065 Law of Succession, Probate and Administration of Estates DL 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BA 003 Principles of Business Administration and Management CA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BA 003 Principles of Business Administration and Management CBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS CLW 014 Private Personal Law CL 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BP 024 Business Planning DBA 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BP 024 Business Planning DA 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 054 Civil Law Procedure DL 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS GE 121 Spatial Organization BAED 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 
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       L HALL 

Sat 20/10/2018 09:00 AM SW 231 Mofolojia ya Kiswahili BAED 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

(Morning) 09:00 AM TPR 321 Public Relations And Customer Relations Management BSCT 3 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EF 112 Philosophy of Education BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM THM 223 Health, Safety And Security In Tourism And Hospitality Industry BSCT 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 09:00 HRS SW 325 Fasihi Simulizi BAED 3 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM SW 231 Mofolojia ya Kiswahili BAED 2 SPECIAL 4 L HALL 

 09:00 AM TPR 321 Public Relations And Customer Relations Management BSCT 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 09:00 AM EF 112 Philosophy of Education BAED 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 09:00 AM THM 223 Health, Safety And Security In Tourism And Hospitality Industry BSCT 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 09:00 HRS SW 325 Fasihi Simulizi BAED 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

        

Sat 20/10/2018 14:00 HRS EC 332 Economics Policy, Planning and Programming II BAED 3 SUPP 1 L HALL 

(Afternoon) 14:00 HRS LL 111 English Phonemic and Orthographic System BAED 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS TAC 122 Accounting For Tourism BSCT 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DLW 063 Land and Property Law DL 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DA 013 Intermediate Financial Accounting II DA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS BM 001 Business Mathematics and Statistics CA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DLW 059 Law of Tort DL 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS CLW 012 Public Law CL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DLW 050 Legal Methods DL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS BM 001 Business Mathematics and Statistics CBA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS PS 023 Production and Operations Management DBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DA 022 Cost Accounting DA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS SW 231 Mofolojia ya Kiswahili BAED 2 SPECIAL 10 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS TPR 321 Public Relations And Customer Relations Management BSCT 3 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS THM 223 Health, Safety And Security In Tourism And Hospitality Industry BSCT 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS EC 332 Economics Policy, Planning and Programming II BAED 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS LL 111 English Phonemic and Orthographic System BAED 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS TAC 122 Accounting For Tourism BSCT 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DLW 063 Land and Property Law DL 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DA 013 Intermediate Financial Accounting II DA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS BM 001 Business Mathematics and Statistics CA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DLW 059 Law of Tort DL 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS CLW 012 Public Law CL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DLW 050 Legal Methods DL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS BM 001 Business Mathematics and Statistics CBA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS PS 023 Production and Operations Management DBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 14:00 HRS DA 022 Cost Accounting DA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

        

Mon 22/10/2018 17:00 HRS MED 603 Economics of Education MEM 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

(Evening) 17:00 HRS DA 022 Cost Accounting DA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 015 Financial Accounting DA 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DA 012 Auditing Theory and Practices DA 2 – SEM 1 SUPP 2 L HALL 
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 17:00 HRS DLW 052 Law of Contract DL 1 – SEM 1 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 002 Principles of Small Business Planning CA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BS 022 Elements of Strategic Management DBA 1 – SEM 2 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BS 023 Entrepreneurship Skills & Enterprise Development DBA 2 – SEM 2 SUPP 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LL 102 Social and Biological Aspects of Language BAED 1 SUPP 4 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS HI 263 History of Central Africa BAED 2 SUPP 3 L HALL 

   17:00 HRS LL 314   Second Language Learning BAED 3 SUPP 4 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LGT 213 Business Communication for Tourism BSCT 2  SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LGT 213 Business Communication for Tourism BSCT 3 SUPP 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS MED 603 Economics of Education MEM 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DA 022 Cost Accounting DA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 015 Financial Accounting DA 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DA 012 Auditing Theory and Practices DA 2 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS DLW 052 Law of Contract DL 1 – SEM 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS AC 002 Principles of Small Business Planning CA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BS 022 Elements of Strategic Management DBA 1 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS BS 023 Entrepreneurship Skills & Enterprise Development DBA 2 – SEM 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LL 102 Social and Biological Aspects of Language BAED 1 SPECIAL 2 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS HI 263 History of Central Africa BAED 2 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

   17:00 HRS LL 314 Second Language Learning BAED 3 SPECIAL 3 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LGT 213 Business Communication for Tourism BSCT 2  SPECIAL 1 L HALL 

 17:00 HRS LGT 213 Business Communication for Tourism BSCT 3 SPECIAL 1 L HALL 


